NQHA Euro Summit Netherlands 2024

Results
Tuesday 30 April 2024

Nicolas Perrin

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 184 OnaSunday Ride

2 164 Mec Me Happy

3 183 Onemoment Intyme
4 159 Leggs

5 110 Nobodyz Business

6 146 Ivegotgoodprinciples

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 184 Ona Sunday Ride

2 203 Ima Hot Rocking Girl
3 183 Onemoment Intyme
4 159 Leggs

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 129 Good Aston Martin
DQ 183 Onemoment Intyme

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 129 Good Aston Martin
DQ 183 Onemoment Intyme

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 159 Leggs
2 120 Sucha Cool Hotrod
3 203 Ima Hot Rocking Girl

Rider's Name
Elif Schleiniger
Leana Brasseler
Elif Schleiniger
Alexander Eck

Barbara Ceusters

Hiltrud Rath

Rider's Name
Elif Schleiniger
Elif Schleiniger
Elif Schleiniger
Alexander Eck

Rider's Name
Saartje Witters
Lea Imgrueth

AQHA Junior Trail
Place Back#

1 184
164
159
183
110
146

0o WNDN

NSBA Junior Trail
Place Back#

1 203
2 184
3 159
4 183

AQHA Youth Trail
Place Back#
1 129
DQ 183

NSBA Youth Trail - All Age

Rider's Name
Saartje Witters
Lea Imgrueth

Rider's Name

Place Back#
1 129
DQ 183

NSBA Rookie Horse Trail

Place Back#

Alexander Eck 1 159
Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum 2 203
Elif Schleiniger 3 120

Mauro Fungo

Horse's Name

Ona Sunday Ride
Mec Me Happy
Leggs

Onemoment Intyme
Nobodyz Business
lvegotgoodprinciples

Horse's Name

Ima Hot Rocking Girl
Ona Sunday Ride
Leggs

Onemoment Intyme

Horse's Name
Good Aston Martin
Onemoment Intyme

Horse's Name
Good Aston Martin
Onemoment Intyme

Horse's Name
Leggs

Ima Hot Rocking Girl
Sucha Cool Hotrod

Rider's Name
Elif Schleiniger
Leana Brasseler
Alexander Eck
Elif Schleiniger
Barbara Ceusters
Hiltrud Rath

Rider's Name
Elif Schleiniger
Elif Schleiniger
Alexander Eck
Elif Schleiniger

Rider's Name
Saartje Witters
Lea Imgrueth

Rider's Name
Saartje Witters
Lea Imgrueth

Rider's Name
Alexander Eck
Elif Schleiniger
Dr Yvette M Van Bekkum
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Place Back# Horse's Name
1 105 ND Gunnabeagreatstar
2 142 Roche By Chanell
3 193 Walla Whiz N Spook
4 106 Nd Buster Keaton
5 189 Pws EzraBlue
6 107 Ah Wild Wizard
7 139 JustPlainTrash
8 199 BellaDunltLegend
DQ 133 AB Holly Showtime

Place Back#

1
2
3

Place Back#

1

© 0o NO OB~ WN

Place Back#

1
2

189
107
139

105
107
139
142
106
189
133
199
149

107
139

Horse's Name
Pws Ezra Blue

Ah Wild Wizard
Just Plain Trash

Horse's Name

ND Gunnabeagreatstar
Ah Wild Wizard

Just Plain Trash

Roche By Chanell

Nd Buster Keaton

Pws Ezra Blue

AB Holly Showtime
Bella Dun It Legend
Steppin Like Juice

Horse's Name
Ah Wild Wizard
Just Plain Trash

AQHA Ranch Trail
Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Carla Isabelle Spoelder
Desiree Den Dopper
Patricia Verschoor

Rose Mauroy

Vera Hansen

Irene Leder

Johan Van Rijn

Veronique Russel

NSBA Open Ranch Trail
Place Back#

Rider's Name
Rose Mauroy
Vera Hansen
Irene Leder

AQHA Amateur Ranch Trail
Place Back#

Rider's Name

Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Vera Hansen

Irene Leder

Carla Isabelle Spoelder
Patricia Verschoor

Rose Mauroy

Veronique Russel

Johan Van Rijn

Hannah Reinz

NSBA Amateur Ranch Trail
Place Back#

Rider's Name
Vera Hansen
Irene Leder

1

0o NO Ok WNN

DQ

1
2
3

1

oo NO O WN

1
2

105
142
106
193
189
107
139
199
133

189
107
139

105
139
107
142
106
189
133
199

139
107

ND Gunnabeagreatstar
Roche By Chanell

Nd Buster Keaton
Walla Whiz N Spook
Pws Ezra Blue

Ah Wild Wizard

Just Plain Trash

Bella Dun It Legend

AB Holly Showtime

Horse's Name
Pws Ezra Blue

Ah Wild Wizard
Just Plain Trash

Horse's Name

ND Gunnabeagreatstar
Just Plain Trash

Ah Wild Wizard

Roche By Chanell

Nd Buster Keaton

Pws Ezra Blue

AB Holly Showtime
Bella Dun It Legend

Horse's Name
Just Plain Trash
Ah Wild Wizard

Rider's Name
Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Carla Isabelle Spoelder
Patricia Verschoor

Desiree Den Dopper

Rose Mauroy

Vera Hansen

Irene Leder

Johan Van Rijn

Veronique Russel

Rider's Name
Rose Mauroy
Vera Hansen
Irene Leder

Rider's Name

Danielle De Reeder-Anema
Irene Leder

Vera Hansen

Carla Isabelle Spoelder
Patricia Verschoor

Rose Mauroy

Veronique Russel

Johan Van Rijn

Rider's Name
Irene Leder
Vera Hansen
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3 142 Roche By Chanell
4 189 Pws Ezra Blue
5 178 Sirocco King Bars

Place Back#

1

0o NO O WNN

Place Back#

1
2
3
4

DQ

DQ

Place Back#

1

a b ON

147
125
154
195
148
170
109
200

117
184
145
125
160
162

158
117
184
163
125

Horse's Name
Heaven Sent Ruby
Amazingly Wise

Got Southern Credit
Shez A Flatliner
Zipp Code
Nitesgonnabeelong
In My Blood

Livin On Lope

Horse's Name

The Legendary Blue
Ona Sunday Ride
Decide Wise
Amazingly Wise
Dont You Doubt Me
Sheza Hot Impulse

Horse's Name

Hide Out Or Ride Out
The Legendary Blue
Ona Sunday Ride
Cheroxs My Assets
Amazingly Wise

Carla Isabelle Spoelder
Rose Mauroy
Kira Altenscheidt

I

142
189
178

AQHA Senior Western Pleasure

Rider's Name

Matteo Sala

Alexandra Jagfeld

Arne Kuehn

Francesco Bassi

Fabrice Gagnant

Stefanie Bubenzer
Barbara Ceusters

Roelie Van Der Krol-Muller

AQHA L1 Western Riding
Place Back#

Rider's Name
Manuela Witt

Elif Schleiniger
Hiltrud Rath
Alexandra Jagfeld
Arne Kuehn

Nicole Eggenschwiler

NSBA Green Western Riding
Place Back#

Rider's Name
Matteo Toniolli
Manuela Witt

Elif Schleiniger
Leana Brasseler
Alexandra Jagfeld

Place Back#

1

o NO O WNN

1
2
3
4

DQ

DQ

1

a b ON

195
147
148
154
170
125
109
200

145
117
184
125
160
152

158
117
184
163
125

Roche By Chanell
Pws Ezra Blue
Sirocco King Bars

Horse's Name
Shez A Flatliner
Heaven Sent Ruby
Zipp Code

Got Southern Credit
Nitesgonnabeelong
Amazingly Wise

In My Blood

Livin On Lope

Horse's Name
Decide Wise

The Legendary Blue
Ona Sunday Ride
Amazingly Wise
Dont You Doubt Me
Sheza Hot Impulse

Horse's Name

Hide Out Or Ride Out
The Legendary Blue
Ona Sunday Ride
Cheroxs My Assets
Amazingly Wise

Carla Isabelle Spoelder
Rose Mauroy
Kira Altenscheidt

Rider's Name

Francesco Bassi

Matteo Sala

Fabrice Gagnant

Arne Kuehn

Stefanie Bubenzer
Alexandra Jagfeld

Barbara Ceusters

Roelie Van Der Krol-Muller

Rider's Name
Hiltrud Rath

Manuela Witt

Elif Schleiniger
Alexandra Jagfeld
Arne Kuehn

Nicole Eggenschwiler

Rider's Name
Matteo Toniolli
Manuela Witt

Elif Schleiniger
Leana Brasseler
Alexandra Jagfeld
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Place Back# Horse's Name
1 155 Nifty Spookawhiz
DQ 152 Sheza Hot Impulse

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 155  Nifty Spookawhiz
2 162 Invitationtoparadise
DQ 152 Sheza Hot Impulse

Place Back# Horse's Name
DQ 129 Good Aston Martin

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 147 Heaven Sent Ruby

2 161 YouBetIm Hot

3 195 Shez AFlatliner

4 100 Rojo Solo Cup

5 148 Zipp Code

6 158 Hide Out Or Ride Out
7 200 Livin On Lope

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 175 Saturdaynightkrymsun
2 148 Zipp Code

3 195 Shez AFlatliner

4 154 Got Southern Credit

5 147 Heaven Sent Ruby

6 176 1Kno You Invited Me

7 119 Time For ANew Page

AQHA L1 Amt Western Riding
Rider's Name Place Back#
Ilka Knapstein 1 155
Nicole Eggenschwiler DQ 152

NSBA Novice Amateur Western Riding
Rider's Name Place Backi#

Ilka Knapstein 1 162
Ronja Schmid 2 155
Nicole Eggenschwiler DQ 152

AQHA L1 Youth Western Riding
Rider's Name Place Back#
Saartje Witters DQ 129

NSBA Senior Western Pleasure
Rider's Name Place Back#

Matteo Sala 1 147
Arne Kuehn 2 100
Francesco Bassi 3 195
Alexandra Jagfeld 4 161
Fabrice Gagnant 5 148
Matteo Toniolli 6 158
Roelie Van Der Krol-Muller 7 200

AQHA Amt Western Pleasure
Rider's Name Place Back#
Indira Towet 1 147

Fabrice Gagnant 2 195
Marie Bentley 3 148
Amelie Busse 4 175
Carolin Sosna 5 119
Helene Lecrocq 6 181
Franziska Hampf 7 154

Horse's Name
Nifty Spookawhiz
Sheza Hot Impulse

Horse's Name
Invitationtoparadise
Nifty Spookawhiz
Sheza Hot Impulse

Horse's Name
Good Aston Martin

Horse's Name
Heaven Sent Ruby
Rojo Solo Cup
Shez A Flatliner

You Bet Im Hot

Zipp Code

Hide Out Or Ride Out
Livin On Lope

Horse's Name
Heaven Sent Ruby
Shez A Flatliner

Zipp Code
Saturdaynightkrymsun
Time For A New Page
Imagine A Good Life
Got Southern Credit

Rider's Name
Ilka Knapstein
Nicole Eggenschwiler

Rider's Name
Ronja Schmid
Ilka Knapstein
Nicole Eggenschwiler

Rider's Name
Saartje Witters

Rider's Name

Matteo Sala

Alexandra Jagfeld
Francesco Bassi

Arne Kuehn

Fabrice Gagnant

Matteo Toniolli

Roelie Van Der Krol-Muller

Rider's Name
Carolin Sosna
Marie Bentley
Fabrice Gagnant
Indira Towet
Franziska Hampf
Kevin Holthuijsen
Amelie Busse
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8 181 Imagine A Good Life
9 188 Wise N Blue

Place Back#
1 175
148
195
154
147
119
188

N O ok WDN

Place Back#

1 130
2 100
3 118
4 174
DQ 127

Place Back#

1 130
2 100
3 174
DQ 127

Place Back#

1 133
2 201
3 199

Horse's Name
Saturdaynightkrymsun
Zipp Code

Shez A Flatliner

Got Southern Credit
Heaven Sent Ruby
Time For A New Page
Wise N Blue

Horse's Name

Dm Maybe Dynamic
Rojo Solo Cup
Suddenly A Dark Chip
Bona Fide Touch

KH Corona Kid

Horse's Name

Dm Maybe Dynamic
Rojo Solo Cup

Bona Fide Touch
KH Corona Kid

Horse's Name

AB Holly Showtime
Gray Transformer
Bella Dun It Legend

Kevin Holthuijsen
Lea Smitka

176
188

NSBA Amateur Western Pleasure

Rider's Name
Indira Towet
Fabrice Gagnant
Marie Bentley
Amelie Busse
Carolin Sosna
Franziska Hampf
Lea Smitka

AQHA Amt Select Western Pleasure
Place Back#

Rider's Name

Pia Leskinen

Philipp Roos

Sara Hoppler-Morges
Melanie Towet

Dr Rosanna Jakober

NSBA Amateur Select Western Pleasure
Place Back#

Rider's Name

Pia Leskinen
Philipp Roos
Melanie Towet

Dr Rosanna Jakober

Place Back#

1

N O ok WD

1
2
3
4

DQ

1
2
3

DQ

147
195
148
175
119
154
188

100
130
118
174
127

100
130
174
127

AQHA Amt Select Ranch Riding

Rider's Name
Veronique Russel
Dr Andre Haase
Johan Van Rijn

Place Back#

1
2
3

133
199
201

| Kno You Invited Me
Wise N Blue

Horse's Name
Heaven Sent Ruby
Shez A Flatliner

Zipp Code
Saturdaynightkrymsun
Time For ANew Page
Got Southern Credit
Wise N Blue

Horse's Name

Rojo Solo Cup

Dm Maybe Dynamic
Suddenly A Dark Chip
Bona Fide Touch

KH Corona Kid

Horse's Name
Rojo Solo Cup

Dm Maybe Dynamic
Bona Fide Touch
KH Corona Kid

Horse's Name

AB Holly Showtime
Bella Dun It Legend
Gray Transformer

Helene Lecrocq
Lea Smitka

Rider's Name
Carolin Sosna
Marie Bentley
Fabrice Gagnant
Indira Towet
Franziska Hampf
Amelie Busse
Lea Smitka

Rider's Name
Philipp Roos

Pia Leskinen

Sara Hoppler-Morges
Melanie Towet

Dr Rosanna Jakober

Rider's Name
Philipp Roos

Pia Leskinen
Melanie Towet

Dr Rosanna Jakober

Rider's Name
Veronique Russel
Johan Van Rijn

Dr Andre Haase
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Place Back# Horse's Name
1 106 Nd Buster Keaton
2 139 JustPlain Trash
3 149 Steppin Like Juice
4 107 Ah Wild Wizard
5 193 Walla Whiz N Spook
6 190 Lawmans Quincy
7 189 Pws EzraBlue
8 168 Boogies Smart Pistol
9 105 ND Gunnabeagreatstar

Place Back#

1

a b OwN

Place Back#

1

N o o WON

Place Back#

1
2

139
107
190
189
178

119
188
181
179
187
141
114

119
188

Horse's Name
Just Plain Trash
Ah Wild Wizard
Lawmans Quincy
Pws Ezra Blue
Sirocco King Bars

Horse's Name

Time For A New Page
Wise N Blue

Imagine A Good Life
WB Only Fifty Fifty
Charming Blue Style
Leos Skip N Sundance
Hotkrymsuninvestment

Horse's Name
Time For A New Page
Wise N Blue

AQHA Amt Ranch Riding

Rider's Name

Patricia Verschoor

Irene Leder

Hannah Reinz

Vera Hansen

Desiree Den Dopper
Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Rose Mauroy

Rosa Hueter

Danielle De Reeder-Anema

NSBA Amateur Ranch Riding
Place Backit

Rider's Name

Irene Leder

Vera Hansen

Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Rose Mauroy

Kira Altenscheidt

Place Back# Horse's Name

1

© 00N O~ WNN

1

a b wwN

106
139
149
107
189
193
190
168
105

139
178
107
189
190

AQHA Amt Western Horsemanship

Rider's Name
Franziska Hampf
Lea Smitka

Kevin Holthuijsen
Ricarda Hundt
Sigrid Lamplmair
Melanie Gruenke
Hauke Themer

NSBA Amateur Western Horsemanship
Place Back#

Rider's Name
Franziska Hampf
Lea Smitka

Place Back#

1

N o o WON

1
2

119
188
187
114
179
141
181

119
188

Nd Buster Keaton

Just Plain Trash
Steppin Like Juice

Ah Wild Wizard

Pws Ezra Blue

Walla Whiz N Spook
Lawmans Quincy
Boogies Smart Pistol
ND Gunnabeagreatstar

Horse's Name
Just Plain Trash
Sirocco King Bars
Ah Wild Wizard
Pws Ezra Blue
Lawmans Quincy

Horse's Name

Time For ANew Page
Wise N Blue

Charming Blue Style
Hotkrymsuninvestment
WB Only Fifty Fifty

Leos Skip N Sundance
Imagine A Good Life

Horse's Name
Time For A New Page
Wise N Blue

Rider's Name
Patricia Verschoor
Irene Leder

Hannah Reinz

Vera Hansen

Rose Mauroy
Desiree Den Dopper
Jolanda Brummans-Bos
Rosa Hueter

Danielle De Reeder-Anema

Rider's Name

Irene Leder

Kira Altenscheidt

Vera Hansen

Rose Mauroy

Jolanda Brummans-Bos

Rider's Name
Franziska Hampf
Lea Smitka

Sigrid Lamplmair
Hauke Themer
Ricarda Hundt
Melanie Gruenke
Kevin Holthuijsen

Rider's Name
Franziska Hampf
Lea Smitka
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3 162 Invitationtoparadise
4 187 Charming Blue Style
5 114 Hotkrymsuninvestment

Place Back#

]
2
DQ
DQ
DQ

Place Back#

101
174
160
138
127

Horse's Name

RL Invite Me Tonite
Bona Fide Touch
Dont You Doubt Me
Lopin Dynamic

KH Corona Kid

Horse's Name

Ronja Schmid 3 187 Charming Blue Style
Sigrid Lamplmair 4 114 Hotkrymsuninvestment
Hauke Themer 5 162 Invitationtoparadise

AQHA Amt Select Western Horsemanship
Rider's Name Place Back# Horse's Name

Philipp Roos 1 101  RLInvite Me Tonite
Melanie Towet 2 174 Bona Fide Touch
Cornelia Schmid DQ 160 DontYou Doubt Me
Santina Scaramuzza DQ 138 Lopin Dynamic

Dr Rosanna Jakober DQ 127 KH Corona Kid

NSBA Amateur Select Western Horsemanship
Rider's Name Place Back# Horse's Name

1 101  RL Invite Me Tonite Philipp Roos 1 101  RL Invite Me Tonite

2 174 Bona Fide Touch Melanie Towet 2 174 Bona Fide Touch
DQ 138 Lopin Dynamic Santina Scaramuzza DQ 138 Lopin Dynamic
DQ 127 KH Corona Kid Dr Rosanna Jakober DQ 127 KH CoronaKid

Place Back#

1
2
3

Place Back#

1

N O ok W0ODN

113
198

200

123
102
113
177
154
114
143

Horse's Name
Keep My Copyright
Zippos Hot Step
Livin On Lope

Horse's Name

CL Undressed

Keep On Rocknroll
Keep My Copyright
Sweet Southern Style
Got Southern Credit
Hotkrymsuninvestment
Power Skipping

AQHA L1 Hunter Under Saddle
Rider's Name Place Back# Horse's Name

Alexandra Jagfeld 1 198 Zippos Hot Step
Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink 2 113 Keep My Copyright
Roelie Van Der Krol-Muller 3 200 Livin On Lope

AQHA L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle
Rider's Name Place Back# Horse's Name

Alexander Asmussen 1 102 Keep On Rocknroll
Philipp Roos 2 154 Got Southern Credit
Anne Lison-Bunge 3 123 CL Undressed

Helene Lecrocq 4 113 Keep My Copyright
Amelie Busse 5 114 Hotkrymsuninvestment
Hauke Themer 6 143 Power Skipping

Carina Schulmeister 7 130 Dm Maybe Dynamic

Sigrid Lamplmair
Hauke Themer
Ronja Schmid

Rider's Name
Philipp Roos
Melanie Towet
Cornelia Schmid
Santina Scaramuzza
Dr Rosanna Jakober

Rider's Name
Philipp Roos
Melanie Towet
Santina Scaramuzza
Dr Rosanna Jakober

Rider's Name

Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Alexandra Jagfeld

Roelie Van Der Krol-Muller

Rider's Name
Philipp Roos

Amelie Busse
Alexander Asmussen
Anne Lison-Bunge
Hauke Themer
Carina Schulmeister
Pia Leskinen
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8 130 Dm Maybe Dynamic
9 155 Nifty Spookawhiz
10 198 Zippos Hot Step

Place Back#
1 123
102
113
154
114
130
155

N o ok~ ON

Place Back#

1 182
2 183
3 129

Place Back#

1 182
2 183
3 129

Place Back#

1 113
2 114
3 200

Horse's Name

CL Undressed

Keep On Rocknroll
Keep My Copyright

Got Southern Credit
Hotkrymsuninvestment
Dm Maybe Dynamic
Nifty Spookawhiz

Horse's Name

GC Impressionoflove
Onemoment Intyme
Good Aston Martin

Horse's Name

GC Impressionoflove
Onemoment Intyme
Good Aston Martin

Horse's Name

Keep My Copyright
Hotkrymsuninvestment
Livin On Lope

Pia Leskinen 8 177
Ilka Knapstein 9 198
Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink 10 155

Sweet Southern Style
Zippos Hot Step
Nifty Spookawhiz

NSBA Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Rider's Name Place Back#

Alexander Asmussen 1 102
Philipp Roos 2 154
Anne Lison-Bunge 3 123
Amelie Busse 4 113
Hauke Themer 5 114
Pia Leskinen 6 130
Ilka Knapstein 7 155

AQHA L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle
Rider's Name Place Back#

Ayla Schleiniger 1 182
Lea Imgrueth 2 129
Saartje Witters 3 183

NSBA Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle

Rider's Name Place Back#

Ayla Schleiniger 1 182
Lea Imgrueth 2 129
Saartje Witters 3 183

NSBA Green Hunter Under Saddle
Rider's Name Place Back#

Alexandra Jagfeld 1 113
Hauke Themer 2 114
Roelie Van Der Krol-Muller 3 200

Horse's Name

Keep On Rocknroll

Got Southern Credit
CL Undressed

Keep My Copyright
Hotkrymsuninvestment
Dm Maybe Dynamic
Nifty Spookawhiz

Horse's Name

GC Impressionoflove
Good Aston Martin
Onemoment Intyme

Horse's Name

GC Impressionoflove
Good Aston Martin
Onemoment Intyme

Horse's Name

Keep My Copyright
Hotkrymsuninvestment
Livin On Lope

Helene Lecrocq

Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink ===

Ilka Knapstein

Rider's Name
Philipp Roos

Amelie Busse
Alexander Asmussen
Anne Lison-Bunge
Hauke Themer

Pia Leskinen

Ilka Knapstein

Rider's Name
Ayla Schleiniger
Saartje Witters
Lea Imgrueth

Rider's Name
Ayla Schleiniger
Saartje Witters
Lea Imgrueth

Rider's Name

Alexandra Jagfeld

Hauke Themer

Roelie Van Der Krol-Muller
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Place Back# Horse's Name
1 179  WB Only Fifty Fifty
2 114 Hotkrymsuninvestment
3 154  Got Southern Credit
4 160 DontYou Doubt Me
5 141 Leos Skip N Sundance
6 123 CLUndressed
7 143 Power Skipping
DQ 181 Imagine A Good Life
Place Back# Horse's Name
1 114 Hotkrymsuninvestment
2 154 Got Southern Credit
3 123 CLUndressed
Place Back# Horse's Name
1 183 Onemoment Intyme
2 129 Good Aston Martin
3 182 GC Impressionoflove
Place Back# Horse's Name
1 183 Onemoment Intyme
2 129 Good Aston Martin
3 182 GC Impressionoflove
Place Back# Horse's Name
1 102 Keep On Rocknroll
2 123 CLUndressed
3 200 Livin On Lope

AQHA L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation
Rider's Name Place Back# Horse's Name
Ricarda Hundt 1 179 WB Only Fifty Fifty

Hauke Themer 2 114 Hotkrymsuninvestment
Amelie Busse 3 154 Got Southern Credit
Ronja Schmid 4 141 Leos Skip N Sundance
Melanie Gruenke 5 160 DontYou Doubt Me
Alexander Asmussen 6 143 Power Skipping

Carina Schulmeister 7 123 CLUndressed

Kevin Holthuijsen DQ 181 Imagine A Good Life

NSBA Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
Rider's Name Place Back# Horse's Name

Hauke Themer 1 114 Hotkrymsuninvestment
Amelie Busse 2 154 Got Southern Credit
Alexander Asmussen 3 123 CL Undressed

AQHA L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation
Rider's Name Place Back# Horse's Name

Lea Imgrueth 1 183 Onemoment Intyme
Saartje Witters 2 129 Good Aston Martin
Ayla Schleiniger 3 182 GC Impressionoflove

NSBA Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation
Rider's Name Place Back# Horse's Name

Lea Imgrueth 1 183 Onemoment Intyme
Saartje Witters 2 129 Good Aston Martin
Ayla Schleiniger 3 182 GC Impressionoflove

AQHA Senior Hunter Under Saddle
Rider's Name Place Back# Horse's Name

Alexandra Jagfeld 1 102 Keep On Rocknroll
Mareike Asmussen 2 123 CL Undressed
Roelie Van Der Krol-Muller 3 198 Zippos Hot Step

Rider's Name
Ricarda Hundt
Hauke Themer
Amelie Busse
Melanie Gruenke
Ronja Schmid
Carina Schulmeister
Alexander Asmussen
Kevin Holthuijsen

Rider's Name
Hauke Themer
Amelie Busse
Alexander Asmussen

Rider's Name
Lea Imgrueth
Saartje Witters
Ayla Schleiniger

Rider's Name
Lea Imgrueth
Saartje Witters
Ayla Schleiniger

Rider's Name

Alexandra Jagfeld

Mareike Asmussen

Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink
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4 198 Zippos Hot Step Marlijn C Ten Bokkel-Huinink 4 200 Livin On Lope




